

IN AN EFFORT TO PROTECT ALL PARTIES TO THIS TRANSACTION, THIS FORM BELOW MUST BE COMPLETE IN FULL AS A REQUIREMENT FOR ALL CREDIT CARD TELEPHONE ORDERS. A 3% HANDLING FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES.

THE UNDERSIGNED HERBY AUTHORIZES HENDERSON JET SERVICES LLC OF GEORGETOWN, TEXAS TO ACCEPT MY AMERICAN EXPRESS / MASTER CARD / VISA (CIRCLE ONE) CREDIT CARD.

CC #,
EXP DATE, SECURITY CODE
AS MEANS OF PAYMENT FOR P.O. NUMBER
TOTAL PURCHASE IN THE AMOUNT OF \$
NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD
CARD HOLDERS BILLING ADDRESS FOR CREDIT CARD ACCOUNT LISTED ABOVE:
RETURNS FOR PURCHASES ON CREDIT CARDS ARE SUBJECT TO A THREE PERCENT TRANSACTION FEE.
THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING HENDERSON JET SERVICES LLC.
96 Market Street, #101
Georgetown, TX 78626

Phone: (512) 240-4266 – Email: sales@flyhjs.com